ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP

ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP

ISIN: CA2861812014

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
21.35 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.66% (0.14)

ISIN CA2861812014
Symbol EFN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,686 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

21.30 CAD (200)
21.47 CAD (200)
21.29 CAD
21.51 CAD
21.225 CAD
21.21 CAD
21.337713 CAD
392,355
8,371,958.47
2,046
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23

rrrr

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2861812014&ID_NOTATION=57542706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70c90b37295403219082d568504716d9ff6ad691d6791fd4d507a636068e59ca&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b0c7486ef6c3dc81a&time=1714366202&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e1ef8c086cb3bcd7e9501c59438d9b1aa3124cf70732bb9af406878b925d9bf&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5424f6b9c3a158b59&time=1714366202&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e3948bacf4f4bf99d09c2d879e3b846db025fc8d92d280f8a58e4ae84e2a00d&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4fa5f3d9218e5e014&time=1714366202&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4e72282919a20412b9ea3712d5142b3c5e5c7e0296f7ec99c8d9db1a6823c9c&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c8a857caf87272cf2&time=1714366202&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f4c3b7c62ccea7ff4a70355a45271e004243b738c8328a1d601eb58104694f7&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=414ff480826270dc6&time=1714366202&tool=RSC

ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
21.35 CAD

Difference

(] 0.66% (0.14)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA2861812014

EFN

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

IT-Technology

Stock

5,686 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

21.47 CAD (454,206
21.80 CAD (508,817
22.14 CAD (583,392

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.30 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 21.47 CAD (200)
Open 21.29 CAD
High 21.51 CAD
Low 21.225 CAD
Close (prev. day) 21.21 CAD
VWAP 21.337713 CAD
Volume (pcs) 392,355
Trading volume 8,371,958.47
Number of trades 2,046
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.61% +22.63% +44.35%
Perf (abs.) +2.39 +3.94 +6.56
Beta 0.81 0.58 0.81
Volatility  18.03 21.87 24.59
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@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

23.46 CAD (2024/02/23

21.

17.

All listings for ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00
Exchange 26
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 18:47
26
FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 21:59
Issues 24
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 19:31
26
Berlin 2024/04/ 20:22

21.35 CAD

14.70 EUR

15.80 USD

14.30 EUR

14.50 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

8.37

0.01

0.06

0.00

0.00

(
23.46 CAD (2024/02/23
(

20.97 CAD (632,443

)
)
)
)
)
20 CAD (2024/04/16)
)
)

13 CAD (2023/05/04

Number of
trades

2,046

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=57542706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160173009
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58563706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58563706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450805000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200201869
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ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jay Forbes
Aaron Baxter
Chris Gittens
David Colman
David
Madrigal
Frank Ruperto
Israel

Kaufman

Jacqui
McGillivray

Jim Halliday

Vineet Gupta

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Denison
Joan Lamm-
Tennant
Andrea Rosen
Andrew Clarke
Arielle Meloul-
Wechsler
George Graham
Kathleen Taylor

Rubin McDougal

Virginia Addicott

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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